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Jackson Center Local Schools
2023-2024 School Year Calendar

August

Monday August 21

Tuesday August 22"

Wednesday, August 23™
September

Monday, September 4th
October

Thursday, October 26

Friday, October 27t

Monday, October 30t
November

Thursday, November 2"

Friday, November 3™
Wed-Fri, November 22-24

December

Saturday, December 23rd —Jan 2"¢
January

Wednesday, January 3™

Friday, January 12t"

Monday, January 15"

Tuesday, January 16
February

Monday, February 19

March
Friday, March 22
Monday, March 25t
Friday, March 29
April

Monday, April 1
Tuesday, April 2

May
Sunday, May 19"
Wednesday, May 22"
Thursday, May 23

Teacher Workday/Open House
(1:00-8:00 pm) / (6:30-8:00 pm)
Teacher Workday
First Day of School

No School — Labor Day

Early Release (1:00 pm)

Parent —Teacher Conf (1:30-8:30 pm)
End of the 1 Quarter (46 days)

No School

Start of the 2" Quarter

Early Release (1:00 pm)

Parent —Teacher Conf (1:30-8:30 pm)
No School

No School for Students

Thanksgiving Break

CHRISTMAS BREAK

School Resumes

End of 2" Quarter (44 days)
No School — MLK Day
Second Semester Begins

No School — Presidents’ Day

End of Third Quarter (48 Days)
Start of 4" Quarter
No School — Good Friday

No School — Easter Monday
School Resumes

Graduation
Last Day of School (41 Days)
Teacher Work Day
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